## Delaware Beer Wine and Spirits Festival

2019 Artisan Vendor Participation Form (Limited number of spaces available; by invitation only.)

## Saturday, **August 24, 2019**Rain or Shine, No Refunds Delaware Agricultural Museum and Village Dover, DE

Artisan Vendor	Cost	Size	
Artisan Vendor	<b>\$</b> 75	10x10	
Artisan Vendor	\$100	10x20	
Exhibitor Contact:			

Email:
State:
Exp:/Code:

Vendors/ Sponsors must set up between 10:00 a.m. and 1:30 p.m. Take-down must be completed no later than 8:30 p.m., at which time the museum will be locked. A \$50 late fee will be assessed for violating museum policy. You must be totally set up and ready to do business no later than 1:45 p.m. Due to festival rules, no vendors arriving after 1:00 pm will be permitted to set up. Event hours are 2:00 p.m. til 7:30 p.m.

Below are the requirements:

- I agree to provide my own table, chair and any pop-up tent necessary to cook/serve my products. The only thing I am renting is space and the ability to sell my product. I understand it is rain or shine, and there is a no refund policy. No electric is available; generators are permitted. \$50 late take-down fee applies.
- The event producers reserve the right to accept or not accept any applicants for any reason, and reserve the right to move your exhibitor location, even on the day of the event, if necessary for the benefit of the festival. I agree I am a Delaware-based business.
- Kent County Tourism, Delaware Agricultural Museum, participating wineries, breweries & distilleries, as well as all employees, volunteers and vendors are not liable for any damage to your merchandise, equipment, vehicle or persons working at your display. By signing, I agree to these conditions.
- My signature on this form binds me to the rules and requirements of this event. I understand it is rain or shine and there are no refunds.

Your Signature:	Date:
-----------------	-------

Please complete this form and mail with payment based on deadlines above to: Event Allies Attn: Julie Wenger 307 A Street, Wilmington, DE 19801; or email jwenger@eventallies.com. Once your application is reviewed by the Festival Committee, we will confirm your acceptance. Note: We have sold out of space very early for the past six festivals. We highly suggest completing paperwork and submitting payment as soon as possible for this popular event. Make checks payable to Event Allies. Thanks!